
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Jamestown (1) at Minot (2)
ND HS State Hockey Tournament,  Friday, February 26, 2010

2010 ND State H.S. Tournament
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: REA Olympic  Time: 7:01PM - 

Official Scorer:  Mik Boger     Attendance: 
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Minot
Pat Morelli Coaches

Starters
01 Karlee Galvin    Fr  G
16 Maren Larson    Sr  D
19 Jenna Luedke    So  D
18 Jessie Kongelf    Fr  F
12 MaKayla Sandvold    So  F
09 Kaari Burbach    Jr  F

Jamestown
Brad Schaack

Starters
30 Miranda Smith    G
15 Mataya Olson    So  D
04 Brenna Pritchert    8th  F
21 Katrina Wiest    Sr  F
10 Megan Roaldson    Sr  F
22 Lexy Hastings    Jr  F

Alternates Alternates
03 Jane Lothspeich    Jr  F
04 Liza Stermick    So  D
06 Abby Bierschbach    So  F
07 Harley Damron    Jr  F
08 Heather Flaten    Jr  D
11 Samantha Herslip    Sr  F
14 Stephanie D' Amrosio    Jr  D
15 Angie Lothspeich    Fr  F
17 Brigitte Lafontaine    Sr  F
30 Hannah Thom    Fr  G

01 Carrisa Finck    Fr  G
02 Adrian McInnes    Sr  F
03 Latasha Klatt    Sr  F
05 Stephanie Kamlitz    Fr  F
06 Ally Dion    7th  F
08 Alexis Grabinger    Fr  F
09 Amber Schaack    Fr  F
11 Sara Auka    So  D
13 Torri Kamlitz    7th  F
14 Kelsey Neumann    7th  F
18 Lacal Olson    Fr  F
19 Morgan Geigle    So  D
20 Brooke Friesen  
23 Kelsey Urquhart    So  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

J

Shots on Goal

M

J

7 5 7

5 6 3

4 5 4

2 9 4

 19

 14

 13

 15

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

M

J

 9 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 9 

 11 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 6 

 2 

 0 

 26 

 24 

 2 

 1 

Penalties Power Plays

M

J

 7 14:00 5 6:21  2  0  0 

 5 10:00 7 12:18  0  0  0 

M- 01 Karlee Galvin  

M- 30 Hannah Thom  

J- 30 Miranda Smith  

J- 01 Carrisa Finck  

3 51:00 7 6 11 11 6 6  24  23

3 50:30 9 9 9 9 8 6  26  24

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Tom Balzer

(Ref) Mike Grothman

(Ref) Tim Brown

Penalties Goals GWG:  M 07 Harley Damron   14:38  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 13 - 9 - 
() 

C:  -  - OA: 7 - 12 - 1
() 

C:  -  - 

M 08 Heather Flaten Tripping (2) 1 6:15

1 9:15 J ES 22 Lexy Hastings 15 Mataya Olson

M 14 S.  Amrosio Interference (2) 1 16:09

M 09 Kaari Burbach Tripping (2) 2 6:17

M 19 Jenna Luedke Hooking (2) 2 8:12

M 16 Maren Larson Tripping (2) 2 11:00

J 09 Amber Schaack Checking (2) 2 12:07

J 19 Morgan Geigle Cross Checking (2) 3 1:33

J 10 Megan Roaldson Tripping (2) 3 5:42

3 7:26 M PP 18 Jessie Kongelf 19 Jenna Luedke

M 04 Liza Stermick Hooking (2) 3 8:22

M 19 Jenna Luedke Tripping (2) 3 9:38

J 04 Brenna Pritchert Tripping (2) 3 13:47

3 14:38 M PP 07 Harley Damron 11 Samantha Herslip 16 Maren Larson

J 18 Lacal Olson Tripping (2) 3 16:21

End of Game


